WYNIKI 100 Maratonu Edwarda Dudka

OPEN M

Nr startowy

752
768
697
749
750
730
715
689
714
761
675
718
711
732
719
740
763
673
743
733
676
706
722
748
721
760
759
716
708
667
692
728
712
670
729
674
762
687
751
695
702
683
685
665

Nazwisko i Imie
Jarostaw Janicki
Vytautas Grazys
Lucjan Chorazy
Adam Jagieta
Jerzy Kogut
August Jakubik
Marcin Jaskowski
Aleksander Borkowski
Tomasz Maslanka
Zbigniew Malinowski
Jacek tabudzki
Piotr Kustra
Dawid Pigtowski
Mariusz Papiez
Lukasz Nowosielski
Pawet Bubula
Piotr Knop
Tomasz Kos
Wiadystaw Olszowski
Marcin Topolski
Stanistaw Adam Olbrys
Mariusz Szostak
Stanistaw Giemza
Stefan Sikora
Marian Gérski
Ryszard Wotoszyn
Dariusz Szymanski
Bogustaw Smolen
Marcin Cwiek
Piotr Karol Orian
Henryk Kepinski
Frantisek Svaton
Krzysztof Czupryna
Adam Cibis
Tomasz Kulinski
Przemystaw Fras
Robert Wetoszka
Marian Bukowski
Janusz Samolewicz
Andrzej Grzybata
Kazimierz Czarnota
Tomasz Pastuszka
Kazimierz Hyrnik
Ryszard Ropiak

Rok ur.

1966
1967
1980
1973
1966
1959
1981
1956
1972
1954
1960
1971
1982
1983
1982
1980
1973
1979
1967
1976
1967
1973
1951
1949
1957
1966
1962
1968
1973
1971
1953
1975
1970
1989
1975
1977
1982
1948
1955
1953
1960
1982
1953
1944

Miejscowosé klub
Gryfino
Szkota Sportowa Rejonu Wilenskiego
Skawinki
Siemianowice, TKKF ,Jastrzab” Ruda Slaska
MOK Mszana Dolna
Ruda Slaska KRS TKKF "Jastrzab"
Ktodawa, AZS AWF Gorzow
Swinoujscie
Bytom
Kotobrzeg, Stow. Przyjaciét Kolobrzegu
Sandomierz
Mogilany
Klodawa, KS Santocko
Limanowa
Jozefow
Wisniowa
Wola Zatezna, Olimpia
Tychy
Miedzybrodzie Bialskie
Jadowniki
Nasielsk KB Pimar Legionowo
Aleksandrow Kujawski
Bielsko-Biata, Druzyna Szpiku B-B
Bielsko-Biata, Beskidek
Ruda Slaska KRS TKKF "Jastrzgb"
Bielsko-Biata, Klingspor
tomza
Olsztyn

Piotrkéw Trybunalski, Klub Awanturnika Frajda

Zdzieszowice

Belchatéw, Spartakus

Presov, Slovakia

Katowice, Slimak Bytkow
Kedzierzyn Kozle, MLUKS Technik Komorno
Katowice Doliniarze.com
Krakow Czterdziestolatek Tychy
Opoczno

Kazanow Stary

Rzeszéw, Handlopex

tomza KR-B "Eko" tomza
Szczytno AKS Szczytno
Wroctaw KS IM2010

Tychy

Myszyniec Kurpie Myszyniec

Czas
2,57,32
3,01,57
3,13,00
3,29,03
3,29,52
3,30,23
3,31,38
3,33,04
3,37,50
3,39,07
3,39,08
3,43,23
3,45,11
3,45,17
3,45,53
3,46,18
3,47,14
3,48,41
3,50,09
3,50,38
3,51,21
3,562,17
3,52,45
3,56,20
3,57,05
3,59,07
4,03,31
4,03,57
4,04,27
4,05,30
4,11,20
4,11,49
4,17,09
4,17,49
4,18,25
4,19,40
4,21,06
4,21,07
4,24,07
4,27,25
4,27,26
4,28,47
4,29,09
4,33,25

Miejsce
1
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756
682
671
745
704
677
690
734
672
709
701
666
717
678
735
713
698
694
720
707
757
737
693
754
681
703
767
710
741
744
668
688
691
679
686
669
664
696
731
684
764
705
700
699
765
738
766

OPEN K

746

Mariusz Haczek
Mieczystaw Trybek
Dominik Drygalski
Tadeusz Ruta
Henryk Kolasinski
Henryk Bras
Krzysztof Hamela
Aleksy Szablicki
Leszek Moczynki
Adam Bruzda
Zygmunt Zapadka
Wiestaw Porosto
Marek Gajewski
Florian Adolph
Tomasz Kubisz
Jerzy Fijak
Wiestaw Sondej
Krzysztof Grygo
Andrzej Bak
Jerzy Kot

Leszek Rzeszutko
Marek Stepien
Andrzej Madej
Czestaw Medrala
Czestaw Rozbicki
Mariusz Gunia
Rafat Kowol
Zbigniew Klimasz
Jan Ficoh
Zdzistaw Peronski
Jacek Frucz
Wiestaw Pastuszka

Dariusz Tomaszewski

Leszek Walczak
Wojceich Pasek
Grzegorz Jarema
Wiktor Kusmierek
Andrzej Obstarczyk
Ladislav Maras
Rudolf Turek

Jozef Zuk

Jozef Madej

Stefan Jankowski
Artur Trochimowicz
Artur Dul

Piotr Stencel
Krzysztof Krakowiak

Iwona Krol

1975
1962
1963
1950
1952
1952
1960
1960
1951
1973
1953
1960
1963
1940
1976
1956
1962
1960
1959
1951
1963
1961
1955
1946
1946
1965
1977
1965
1958
1963
1968
1952
1964
1954
1959
1975
1945
1957
1963
1941
1940
1951
1938
1961
1965
1970
1973

1979

Zywiec, NZ 4,34,06 45
Bukowa, TKKF Bukowo 4,35,18 46
Bydgoszcz 4,37,55 a7
t6dz, WKB Meta Lubliniec 4,39,10 48
Bielsko-Biata 4,40,11 49
Stanica, Politechnika Slaska 4,40,22 50
Chorzéw 4,40,41 51
Katowice WKB Meta Lubliniec 4,44,41 52
Bydgoszcz 4,45,24 53
Oswiecim, Zadyszka Oswiecim 4,45,50 54
Szczytno AKB Szczytno 4,45,58 55
Zywiec 4,46,38 56
Rzeszow 4,47,00 57
Puck 4,48,01 58
Lubliniec WKB Meta Lubliniec 4,48,54 59
Bielsko-Biata 4,49,09 60
Sokotow Matopolski 4,49,28 61
tomza KR-B "Eko" Lomza 4,52,08 62
Zabajka 4,52,17 63
Oswiecim 4,52,42 64
Bielsko-Biata 4,53,06 65
Poreba Spytkowska Biegajznami.pl 4,54,09 66
Krakéw Dystans Krakéw 4,55,34 67
Bielsko-Biata, AKB-Supermaraton 100 B-B 5,00,44 68
Wroctaw Artemis 5,02,14 69
Oswiecim Zadyszka Oswiecim 5,03,03 70
Siemianowice SI., Ciaciana Siemianowice SI.  5,06,18 71
Hermanowa 5,11,12 72
Twardorzeczka, RKB Baca Radziechowy 511,16 73
Kleszczow, LKS "Omega" Kleszczow 5,11,18 74
Czeladz 5,13,49 75
Lubsko, Maratonczyk Lubsko 5,14,54 76
Krakow Dystans Krakow 5,18,29 77
Leszno, Maraton Leszno 521,21 78
Konskie "Pasat Konskie" 5,21,52 79
Rudawa, MaratonyPolskie.pl Team 5,22,23 80
Opole Meta Lubliniec 5,22,58 81
Oswiecim 5,24,16 82
Presov, Slovakia 5,24,17 83
Watbrzych 5,28,40 84
Watbrzych, Deby Watbrzych 5,54,20 85
Oswiecim Zadyszka Oswiecim 5,56,10 86
Szczytno AKB Szczytno 5,59,50 87
Szczytno AKS Szczytno 5,59,50 87
Wista, SKS Wista NK
Wodzistaw SI. NK
Sandomierz NK
Katowice, Doliniarze.com 4,18,23 1




755 Malgorzata Pigtek 1958 Zywiec, NZ 4,30,59 2
747 Alicja Banasiak 1952 Bielsko-Biata, Beskidek 4,32,53 3
736 Dorota Kubisz 1977 Lubliniec WKB Meta Lubliniec 4,48,55 4
758 Marzena Rzeszutko 1965 Bielsko-Biata 4,53,07 5
680 Lidia Walczak 1954 Leszno Maraton Leszno 5,21,20 6
739 Justyna Zawiszewska 1974 Tuchola 5,59,40 7
742 Agata Koniarska 1968 Tuchola 5,59,42 8
M 2
697 Lucjan Chorgzy 1980 Skawinki 3,13,0
715 Marcin Jaskowski 1981 Klodawa, AZS AWF Gorzow 3,31,3
711 Dawid Pigtowski 1982 Kilodawa, KS Santocko 3,45,1
732 Mariusz Papiez 1983 Limanowa 3,45,1
719 Lukasz Nowosielski 1982 Jbzefow 3,45,5
740 Pawet Bubula 1980 Wisniowa 3,46,1
670 Adam Cibis 1989 Kedzierzyn Kozle, MLUKS Technik Komorno 4,17,4
762 Robert Wetoszka 1982 Opoczno 4,21,0
683 Tomasz Pastuszka 1982 Wroctaw KS IM2010 4,28,4
M3
‘ nr. startowy | Nazwisko i Imie Rok ur. | Miejscowosé klub Czas Miejs
749 Adam Jagieta 1973 Siemianowice, TKKF ,Jastrzab” Ruda Slaska 3,29,03 1
714 Tomasz Maslanka 1972 Bytom 3,37,50 2
718 Piotr Kustra 1971 Mogilany 3,43,23 3
763 Piotr Knop 1973 Wola Zatezna, Olimpia 3,47,14 4
673 Tomasz Kos 1979 Tychy 3,48,41 5
733 Marcin Topolski 1976 Jadowniki 3,50,38 6
706 Mariusz Szostak 1973 Aleksandrow Kujawski 3,52,17 7
708 Marcin Cwiek 1973 Piotrkéw Trybunalski, Klub Awanturnika Frajda  4,04,27 8
667 Piotr Karol Orian 1971 Zdzieszowice 4,05,30 9
728 Frantisek Svaton 1975 Presov, Slovakia 4,11,49 1C
712 Krzysztof Czupryna 1970 Katowice, Slimak Bytkéw 4,17,09 11
729 Tomasz Kulinski 1975 Katowice Doliniarze.com 4,18,25 12
674 Przemystaw Fras 1977 Krakow Czterdziestolatek Tychy 4,19,40 18
756 Mariusz Haczek 1975 Zywiec, NZ 4,34,06 14
709 Adam Bruzda 1973 Oswiecim, Zadyszka Oswiecim 4,45,50 15
735 Tomasz Kubisz 1976 Lubliniec WKB Meta Lubliniec 4,48,54 1€
767 Rafat Kowol 1977 Siemianowice Sl., Ciaciana Siemianowice SI. 5,06,18 17
669 Grzegorz Jarema 1975 Rudawa, MaratonyPolskie.pl Team 5,22,23 1€
738 Piotr Stencel 1970  Wodzistaw SI. NK
766 Krzysztof Krakowiak 1973 Sandomierz NK
M4
752 Jarostaw Janicki 1966 Gryfino 2,57,32 1
768 Vytautas Grazys 1967 Szkota Sportowa Rejonu Wilenskiego 3,01,57 2
750 Jerzy Kogut 1966 MOK Mszana Dolna 3,29,52 3
675 Jacek tabudzki 1960 Sandomierz 3,39,08 4
743 Wiadystaw Olszowski 1967 Miedzybrodzie Bialskie 3,50,09 5



676
760
759
716
702
682
671
690
734
666
717
698
694
757
737
703
710
744
668
691
731
765
699

M5

nr. startowy

730
689
761
722
721
692
751
695
685
745
704
677
672
701
713
720
707
693
741
688
679
686
696
705

Stanistaw Adam Olbrys

Ryszard Wotoszyn
Dariusz Szymanski
Bogustaw Smolen
Kazimierz Czarnota
Mieczystaw Trybek
Dominik Drygalski
Krzysztof Hamela
Aleksy Szablicki
Wiestaw Porosto
Marek Gajewski
Wiestaw Sondej
Krzysztof Grygo
Leszek Rzeszutko
Marek Stepien
Mariusz Gunia
Zbigniew Klimasz
Zdzistaw Peronski
Jacek Frucz
Dariusz Tomaszewski
Ladislav Maras
Artur Dul

Artur Trochimowicz

Nazwisko i Imie
August Jakubik
Aleksander Borkowski
Zbigniew Malinowski
Stanistaw Giemza
Marian Gorski
Henryk Kepinski
Janusz Samolewicz
Andrzej Grzybata
Kazimierz Hyrnik
Tadeusz Ruta
Henryk Kolasinski
Henryk Bras
Leszek Moczynki
Zygmunt Zapadka
Jerzy Fijak
Andrzej Bak
Jerzy Kot
Andrzej Madej
Jan Ficon
Wiestaw Pastuszka
Leszek Walczak
Wojceich Pasek
Andrzej Obstarczyk
Jézef Madej

1967
1966
1962
1968
1960
1962
1963
1960
1960
1960
1963
1962
1960
1963
1961
1965
1965
1963
1968
1964
1963
1965
1961

Rok ur.
1959
1956
1954
1951
1957
1953
1955
1953
1953
1950
1952
1952
1951
1953
1956
1959
1951
1955
1958
1952
1954
1959
1957
1951

Nasielsk KB Pimar Legionowo
Bielsko-Biata, Klingspor
tomza

Olsztyn

Szczytno AKS Szczytno
Bukowa, TKKF Bukowo
Bydgoszcz

Chorzow

Katowice WKB Meta Lubliniec
Zywiec

Rzeszow

Sokotoéw Matopolski

tomza KR-B "Eko" tomza
Bielsko-Biata

Poreba Spytkowska Biegajznami.pl
Oswiecim Zadyszka Oswiecim
Hermanowa

Kleszczow, LKS "Omega" Kleszczow
Czeladz

Krakoéw Dystans Krakéw
Presov, Slovakia

Wista, SKS Wista

Szczytno AKS Szczytno

Miejscowosé klub
Ruda Slaska KRS TKKF "Jastrzab"
Swinoujécie
Kotobrzeg, Stow. Przyjaciot Kolobrzegu
Bielsko-Biata, Druzyna Szpiku B-B
Ruda Slaska KRS TKKF "Jastrzab"
Belchatow, Spartakus
Rzeszéw, Handlopex
tomza KR-B "Eko" tomza
Tychy
£6dz, WKB Meta Lubliniec
Bielsko-Biata
Stanica, Politechnika Slaska
Bydgoszcz
Szczytno AKB Szczytno
Bielsko-Biata
Zabajka
Oswiecim
Krakéw Dystans Krakéw
Twardorzeczka, RKB Baca Radziechowy
Lubsko, Maratonczyk Lubsko
Leszno, Maraton Leszno
Konskie "Pasat Konskie"
Oswiecim
Oswiecim Zadyszka Oswiecim

3,51,21
3,59,07
4,03,31
4,03,57
4,27,26
4,35,18
4,37,55
4,40,41
4,44,41
4,46,38
4,47,00
4,49,28
4,52,08
4,53,06
4,54,09
5,03,03
511,12
5,11,18
5,13,49
5,18,29
5,24,17
5,59,49
5,59,50

Czas
3,30,23
3,33,04
3,39,07
3,52,45
3,57,05
4,11,20
4,24,07
4,27,25
4,29,09
4,39,10
4,40,11
4,40,22
4,45,24
4,45,58
4,49,09
4,52,17
452,42
4,55,34
5,11,16
5,14,54
5,21,21
5,21,52
5,24,16
5,56,10

Miejsce
1
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M 6

nr. startowy Nazwisko i Imie Rok ur. Miejscowosé klub Czas Miejsce
748 Stefan Sikora 1949 Bielsko-Biata, Beskidek 3,56,20 1
687 Marian Bukowski 1948 Kazanow Stary 4,21,07 2
665 Ryszard Ropiak 1944 Myszyniec Kurpie Myszyniec 4,33,25 3
678 Florian Adolph 1940 Puck 4,48,01 4
754 Czestaw Medrala 1946 Bielsko-Biata, AKB-Supermaraton 100 B-B  5,00,44 5
681 Czestaw Rozbicki 1946 Woroctaw Artemis 5,02,14 6
664 Wiktor Kusmierek 1945 Opole Meta Lubliniec 5,22,58 7
684 Rudolf Turek 1941 Walbrzych 5,28,40 8
764 Jozef Zuk 1940 Walbrzych, Deby Watbrzych 5,54,20 9

M7

Nr. startowy Nazwisko i Imie Rok ur. Miejscowosé klub Czas Miejsce
700 Stefan Jankowski 1938 Szczytno AKB Szczytno 5,59,50 1

KOBIETY

Kategoria | nr. startowy Nazwisko i Imie Rok ur. Miejscowos¢ klub Czas Miejsce
K3 746 Iwona Krol 1979 Katowice, Doliniarze.com 4,18,23 1
K3 736 Dorota Kubisz 1977 Lubliniec WKB Meta Lubliniec 4,48,55 2
K3 739 Justyna Zawiszewska 1974 Tuchola 5,59,40 3
K4 758 Marzena Rzeszutko 1965 Bielsko-Biata 4,53,07 1
K4 742 Agata Koniarska 1968 Tuchola 5,59,42 2
K5 755 Maltgorzata Pigtek 1958 Zywiec, NZ 4,30,59 1
K5 747 Alicja Banasiak 1952 Bielsko-Biata, Beskidek 4,32,53 2
K5 680 Lidia Walczak 1954 Leszno Maraton Leszno 5,21,20 3




